
Dates from the Academic Calendar 2022-23 
 
 
Important dates from the year Calendar: 
Thu/Friday 25/26 August 2022 Team days staff 
Thursday  8 September 2022 Opening Academic Year in Utrecht 
Wednesday  28 September 2022 Graduation Ceremony in Nieuwe Kerk  
Monday 6 December 2022 Dies 
Wednesday 8 March 2023   Graduation ceremony 
Thursday 6 July 2023   Closing Academic Year 
Friday   7 July 2023   Team outing 
Thu/Friday 31 Aug/1Sep 2023 Team days staff 
 
Open Days: 
Thursday 13 October 2022 
Thursday 23 February 2023 
Thursday 30 March 2023 (open evening master's) 
Thursday 11 May 2023 (late choosers) 
 
Holidays/free days (no lectures): 
Christmas holidays:    24 December 2022 till 6 January 2023 
Good Friday:     7 April 2023 
2nd Easter Day:     10 April 2023 
May holidays:     1-5 May 2023 
Liberation Day:     5 May 2023 
Ascension Day:    18 May 2023 
TU closed:     19 May 2023 
2nd Pentecost Day:    29 May 2023 
Summer closure TU  29 July till 20 August 
 
Special weeks 
Diaconate internships MA2:  6-10 February 2023 
SG week BA1&2:  9-13 January 2023 (2 days in this week) 
Block week OT MA2:   9-13 January 2023 
Retreat week (BA3*), MA3 24-28 April 2023 
*) not in 2033-23 due to clustering 

 
Team Days for teaching staff + meeting: 
10 Nov. 2022; 8 Feb. 2023; 20 April 2023; 22 June 2023 
On 1st September 2023 a separate team meeting (conclusion of Team Day) 
 
 


